PRICE LIST

MORNING BREAK SANDWICHES/WRAPS/PANINIS JACKET POTATO m

Ciabatta Chicken

Hot dogs

Pizza Marinara

Chicken Wraps

Bagel (Half)

Chicken (Halal)/Veg Baguettes
Panini's - meat or veg
Chocolate Croissant
Vegetable Slice

Spicy Vegetable Samosa

£1.50
£1.20
£1.50
£2.30
70p

£2.50
£2.50
£1.45
£1.20
£1.25

Cold Deli Wraps (Meat/Veg) £2.30

Deli Pasta Pot (cold) £2.30
Selection of Rolls £1.75
Selection of Sandwich £1.95

Jacket Potato
and choice
of fillings

Chips
Chips & Beans

£1.95/£2.50 Chips, Beans, Cheese

£1.50
£1.80
£2.20

PaSTA MAINCOURSES | AVAILABLE CHRISTMAS

Pasta King Pot (Meat/Veg) £1.50
Garlic Bread 35p

Plate
Pot

£2.50 Christmas Dinner

£1.95

£2.75

Fresh Fruit

Fruit Pot

Granola Yoghurt Pot
Large Cake

Small Cake

70p
£1.50
£1.50
80p
70p

Fruit Carton

Milkshake Carton

Radnor Fizz Water

Tropicana
Volvic/Yazoo/Radnor

Water 330ml (Still or Sparkling)
Water 500ml (Still or Sparkling)

70p
70p
75p
95p
£1.00
75p
90p

Beans

Butter

Grated Cheese
Salad

Sauce Sachets

30p
10p
30p
30p
8p

BEAL




