PRICE LIST

MORNING BREAK		SANDWICHES/WRAPS/PAN	IINIS	JACKET POTA	ATO	CHIP DISHES	
Ciabatta Chicken Hot dogs Pizza Marinara Chicken Wraps	£1.50 £1.20 £1.50 £2.30	Cold Deli Wraps (Meat/Veg) Deli Pasta Pot (cold) Selection of Rolls Selection of Sandwich	£2.30 £2.30 £1.75 £1.95	Jacket Potato and choice of fillings	£1.95/£2.50	Chips Chips & Beans Chips, Beans, Cheese	£1.50 £1.80 £2.20
Bagel (Half) Chicken (Halal)/Veg Baguettes	70p £2.50	PASTA		MAIN COURSES		AVAILABLE CHRISTMAS	
Panini's - meat or veg Chocolate Croissant Vegetable Slice Spicy Vegetable Samosa	£2.50 £1.45 £1.20 £1.25	Pasta King Pot (Meat/Veg) Garlic Bread	£1.50 35p	Plate Pot	£2.50 £1.95	Christmas Dinner	£2.75

CAKES/FRUIT		DRINKS	EXTRAS	EXTRAS		
Fresh Fruit Fruit Pot Granola Yoghurt Pot Large Cake Small Cake	70p £1.50 £1.50 80p 70p	Fruit Carton Milkshake Carton Radnor Fizz Water Tropicana Volvic/Yazoo/Radnor Water 330ml (Still or Sparkling) Water 500ml (Still or Sparkling)	70p 70p 75p 95p £1.00 75p 90p	Beans Butter Grated Cheese Salad Sauce Sachets	30p 10p 30p 30p 8p	